enton

SCHOOL DISTRICT

DEPARTMENT OF LEARNING AND TEACHING

2023-24 MIDDLE SCHOOL
WRESTLING SCHEDULE

First practice - Monday, January 22
Last day of tryouts — Thursday, February 1st

Tuesday, March 5th

Thursday, March 7th

Tuesday, March 12th

Thursday, March 14th

Tuesday, March 19th

Thursday, March 21st

Thursday, March 28th

McKnight @ Dimmitt
Nelsen @ Risdon

Risdon @ McKnight
Nelsen @ Dimmitt

Dimmitt @ Risdon
McKnight @ Nelsen

Dimmitt @ McKnight
Risdon @ Nelsen

McKnight @ Risdon
Dimmitt @ Nelsen

Risdon @ Dimmitt
Nelsen @ McKnight

*Quad-Meet at Hazen

ATHLETICS OFFICE
425.204.2423 (phone)
425.204.2327 (fax)

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:30 PM

*Tri-Meet- All 3 schools at Hazen High School; Gym set up starts by 4PM, athletes not
helping with set up arrive no earlier than 5PM.

Swapped home and away dates.
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